7780 Willey Road,  Harrison, Ohio.  45030  Phone: 513-738-1808  Fax: 513-738-1832
1-800-247-5442
BRENCO
66
Standard Pulling Eyes
This inexpensive cost-cutter
provides a large offset eye to
accommodate three-ton chain hoist

ALSO AVAILABLE:
CUTTER DIES & DIE ADAPTERS
Die Identification Numbering System
U - TOOL TYPE (CHART I)
34 - WIRE SIZE (CHART II)
ART - (CHART III)
         L-DIE       P-DIE
W-DIE
          S-DIE         U-DIE
For 052&062 style tools
For WH2&WH3 Presses
New & Used Dies are available for all
your crimping needs!
noitallatsnI
looT
gnidnopserroC
teSeiD
6DM
TV-W
TR-W
eiDXro
B92Y tseN-B
rotnednI92Y
057Y
93Y
53Y
eiD-U
54Y eiD-S
64Y eiD-P
B84Y tseN-C
rotnednI84Y
UHB06Y eiD-L